Schiitzenbezirk Westfalen-Siid
RWK GroRkaliber Pistole / Revolver 2023

Mannschaftswertung
Platz Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt Schnitt
1 SpSch Freudenberg 1105 1111 2216 1108
2 SV Dielfen 1 1050 1055 2105 1052,5
3 SV Meiswinkel 1 1049 1025 2074 1037
4 SBS Niederfischbach 986 966 1952 976
5 SV Eiserfeld 980 963 1943 971,55
6 SV Dielfen 2 965 962 1927  963,5
7 SSV Réllecken 824 1014 1838 919
8 SV Meiswinkel 2 922 858 1780 890
9 SSV Magnum Birkefehl 1 0 0 0
10  SSV Magnum Birkefehl 2 0 0 0
11 Laaspher SchG 1 0 0 0
12 Laaspher SchG 2 0 0 0
13 SSV Feudingen 1 0 0 0
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Schiitzenbezirk Westfalen-Siid
RWK GroRkaliber Pistole / Revolver 2023

Einzelwertung

Name

Karl-Heinz Neubauer
Michael Bartscherer
Stefan Pyko

Dieter Fischbach
André Hahner
Dietmar Gessner
Andreas Hartmann
Andrej Diede
Roderich Groos
Rolf Martel
Thomas Heck
Dieter Schreiber
Markus Baumhoff
Kai-Uwe Krotsch
Uwe Braas

Martin Spork
Christian Rosler
Thomas Kramer
Bastian Kiibber
Reinhard Reuber
Horst Lorsbach
Dirk Fries
Uwe-Michael Steiner
Jorg Balzer

Dennis Braas
Thomas Hof

Uwe Meier

Rolf Gessner
Reinhard Hesener
Olaf Reineck
Renato Scarpin
Michael Dohle
Peter Gabler

Verein

SpSch Freudenberg
SpSch Freudenberg
SpSch Freudenberg
SV Meiswinkel 1

SV Eiserfeld

SV Meiswinkel 1

SV Dielfen 1

SV Dielfen 1

SBS Niederfischbach
SSV Rollecken

SV Dielfen 1

SpSch Freudenberg
SSV Rollecken

SV Dielfen 2

SBS Niederfischbach
SV Dielfen 1

SV Meiswinkel 2

SV Eiserfeld

SV Dielfen 2

SV Dielfen 2

SV Meiswinkel 2

SV Meiswinkel 2

SV Dielfen 2

SV Eiserfeld

SBS Niederfischbach
SBS Niederfischbach
SSV Rollecken

SV Meiswinkel 1
SSV Rollecken

SBS Niederfischbach
SV Eiserfeld

SSV Rollecken

SV Eiserfeld

1.
376
370
359
366
362
361
364
349
348
335
337
342
329
344
347
319
324
298
303
318
286
312
282
320
291
280
308
322
219
258
230
270
129
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2.
370
372
369
362
358
355
346
354
352
359
355
337
349
328
312
329
308
329
319
300
331
305
315
276
293
302
250
222
306
239
162

121

3. 4.
746
742
728
728
720
716
710
703
700
694
692
679
678
672
659
648
632
627
622
618
617
617
597
596
584
582
558
544
525
497
392
270
250
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Gesamt Schnitt

373
371
364
364
360
358
355
351,5
350
347
346
339,5
339
336
329,5
324
316
313,5
311
309
308,5
308,5
298,5
298
292
291
279
272
262,5
248,5
196
135
125
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